411 series
Axial Piston
Fixed displacement pump
Bent axis design
Technical Catalogue
PSM-Hydraulics
04/2010
2

3
Technical Catalogue
Ordering Code
A B C D E F G H I
4 1 1 . . . . . . . .
          ● = standart
          о = optional
          -  = not available
A - series
code description
411 series 411
B - product version
code descrition 411.0.56 411.0.107
0 basic ● ●
С - displacement
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
56 56 cm3 ● -
107 107 cm3 - ●
D - rotation
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
L left ● ●
R right ● ●
E - shaft end
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
А1 splined shaft W30x2x30x14x9g DIN5480 ● -
А2 splined shaft W35x2x30x16x9g DIN5480 ● -
А3 splined shaft W40x2x30x18x9g DIN5480 - ●
А4 splined shaft W45x2x30x21x9g DIN5480 - ●
А5 splined shaft 35xf7x2x9g GOST6033-80 ● -
А6 splined shaft 45xh8x2x9g GOST 6033-80 - ●
Z1 parallel shaft with key Ø30k6 8х7х50 DIN 6885 ● -
Z2 parallel shaft with key Ø40k6 12х8х63 DIN 6885 - ●
Z3 parallel shaft with key Ø35k6 AS10х8х50 DIN 6885 ● -
Z4 parallel shaft with key Ø45k6 AS14х9х63 DIN 6885 - ●
F - end cap ports and options
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
F 4 0 1 flange at side, 1 flange at rear ● ●
↓ ↓
valves
0 none
system ports (high pressure)
4 1 flange at side, 1 flange at rear
G - special features
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
NN none ● ●
H – shaft seals
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
B NBR ● ●
F FKM ● ●
I - climatic versions and category of desposition
code description 411.0.56 411.0.107
Y1 temperate climate, placing on open air ● ●
TB1 tropical climate, placing on open air ● ●
Standard program.
411.0.56.R.A1.F40.NN 411.0.107.R.A3.F40.NN
411.0.56.R.A2.F40.NN 411.0.107.R.A4.F40.NN
411.0.56.R.A5.F40.NN 411.0.107.R.A6.F40.NN
411.0.56.R.Z1.F40.NN 411.0.107.R.Z2.F40.NN
411.0.56.R.Z3.F40.NN 411.0.107.R.Z4.F40.NN
411.0.56.L.A1.F40.NN 411.0.107.L.A3.F40.NN
411.0.56.L.A2.F40.NN 411.0.107.L.A4.F40.NN
411.0.56.L.A5.F40.NN 411.0.107.L.A6.F40.NN
411.0.56.L.Z1.F40.NN 411.0.107.L.Z2.F40.NN
411.0.56.L.Z3.F40.NN 411.0.107.L.Z4.F40.NN
4
411 series. Fixed Displacement Axial Piston Pump
Technical characteristics.
Size 411.0.56 411.0.107